1/4/2021

ID
69891
12202
82881
91872
91873
91871
74507
74508
87069
87070
92961
78671
78672
85811
80302
80301
64685
91487
57907
89645
92947
92946
93732
89521
93731
74208
89529
90034
90035

First
Clayton
Gary
Ayla
Austin
Jackson
Jason
Justin
Shawn
Glenn
Klayton
Aden
Chuck
Leigh Ann
Tom
Anna
Michael
Skylar
Warren
Gregory
Bayden
Charity
Dan
Elizabeth
Griffin
Matthew
John
Kaitlyn
Ben
Bridget

IFAA ROSTER

Middle

Lane

Charles
C

Renee

Last
Abrams
Alexander
Alibegovic
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allison
Allison
Alvord
Alvord
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Arison
Arison
Arison
Arison
Arnold
Arthur
Artis
Artis
Artis
Artis
Artis
Bachert
Baier
Bailey
Bailey

CITY
Bloomfield
Mill Creek
Indianapolis
Evansville
Evansville
Newburgh
Williamsport
Williamsport
Columbia City
Columbia City
Brazil
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Lanesville
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Whitestown
Bloomfield
Flat Rock
Flat Rock
Hope, IN
FLATROCK
Hope, IN
Valparaiso
West Harrison
Lagro
Lagro

STATE
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

ZIP

EXPIRE

47424-0631 2015-12-31
46365-9733 2021-03-31

46241
47711
47711
47630
47993
47993
46725
46725
47834
46219
46219
47136
47302
47302
47302
47302
46075
47424
47234
47234
47246
47234
47246
46383
47060
46941
46941

2021-04-19
2020-11-08
2020-11-08
2020-11-08
2019-12-06
2019-12-06
2021-03-06
2021-03-06
2021-02-12
2017-03-11
2017-03-11
2018-11-15
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2021-08-31
2019-02-27
2021-01-26
2021-02-11
2021-02-11
2021-05-22
2021-02-11
2021-05-22
2021-11-17
2021-01-18
2021-02-17
2021-02-17



92773
62286
69350
85714
85721
69351
85720
83631
83630
92903
62976
60969
90514
90513
74310
94167
86208
81281
82169
94342
94589
90996
93725
93724
81679
92962
90469
70154
55637
75255
64209
86874

Allyson
Zachary
Frank
James
Josh
Krista
James
Cynthia
Michael
Gavin
Conner
James
Aiden
Colin
Sonja
Brent
Paul
Todd
Tommy
Matthew
Justin
Jason
JENSENE
michael
Joshua
Joshua
Daniel
Anna
Hank
Thomas
Thomas
Noah

Brian

H

Richard

Adam

Joseph

Bailiff
Bailiff
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker Jr
Baldwin
Baldwin
Ball
Banning
Barbarossa
Barber
Barber
Barnett
Baumer
Beach
Beasley
Beasley
Beck
Bedel
Bell
BELL
Bell
Benedict
Benedict
Bergman
Bergmann
Bergmann
Bibb
Bickford
Biggs

Attica
Bedford
Noblesville
Peru

Peru
Noblesville
Peru
Carbon
Carbon
Jasonville
Worthington
Valparaiso
Jasonville
Jasonville
Bedford
Mooreland
Jeffersonville
Roachdale
Roachdale
Sharpsville
BATESVILLE
hebron
Elwood
Elwood
Portland
Angola
Rome City
Moores Hill
Moores Hill
Charlestown
Centerville
Logansport

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47918
47421
46062
46970
46970
46060
46970
47837
47837
47438
47471
46385
47438
47438
47421
47360-9604
47130
46172
46172
46068
47006
46341
46036
46036
47371
46703
46784
47032
47032
47111
47330
46947

2021-01-27
2018-02-23
2020-10-29
2019-12-14
2019-12-14
2015-10-28
2019-12-14
2020-03-03
2020-03-03
2021-02-07
2016-02-01
2017-07-31
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2016-11-21
2021-10-16
2021-01-06
2017-11-02
2018-01-13
2021-11-04
2021-11-29
2021-05-21
2021-05-21
2021-05-21
2017-12-27
2021-02-12
2021-03-07
2017-01-31
2017-01-31
2021-12-15
2021-05-04
2021-02-27



82242
82018
33468
91410
78342
78341
92902
92901
70970
86817
94455
86815
86816
86818
88873
89818
89816
89819
89817
91949
91948
49657
87411
87410
71634
71635
86420
93323
83269
77056
5609

85417

Olivia

Sophia

Arnold

Tim M
Hunter

Jim

Byntley

Chris

Peyton

Dawn

Dennis J
Eric N
Tony Jason
Zane

grace

Jack

Jason

Samuel

Tonya
Cheyenne
Mandy

Carlas M
Ashley
Matthew
Danielle
Zachary
Zachary Lee
PHILIP

Jessica

Nash

Billie

Kevin J

Bikoff
Bikoff
Bischoff
Bishop
Blankenship
Blankenship
Blanton
Blanton
Bledsoe
Blodgett
Blodgett
Blodgett
Blodgett
Blodgett
boehm
Boer
Boer
Boer
Boer
Boggs
Boggs
Bogue
Bolin
Bolin
Bonen
Bonen
Boop
BORKHOLDER
Bousman
Boyk
Bradley
Briles

Crown Point
Crown Point
Milan
Greenwood
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Jasonville
Jasonville
Shelburn
Greensburg
Greensburg
Greensburg
Greensburg
Greensburg
granger
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Noblesville
Noblesville
Farmland
Portage
Portage
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Fort Branch
Milford
Muncie
Greenfield
Milan
Bloomingotn

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46307
46307
47031
46143
47949
47949
47438
47438
47879
47240
47240
47240
47240
47240
46350
47978
47978
47978
47978
46060
46060
47340
46368
46368
47424
47424
47648
46542
47304
46140
47031-9631
47403

2018-01-17
2018-01-06
2018-02-28
2020-08-16
2021-02-28
2021-02-28
2021-02-07
2021-02-07
2016-02-28
2020-02-27
2021-11-17
2021-08-16
2021-02-28
2020-02-27
2019-11-03
2021-02-05
2021-02-05
2021-02-05
2021-02-05
2021-11-23
2021-11-23
2017-03-01
2020-03-10
2020-03-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2021-01-18
2021-03-01
2018-02-23
2017-01-23
2021-12-28
2021-11-13



83157
70192
77674
52769
71349
66305
66306
33517
71642
88866
80921
64977
86105
32187
93207
73747
81398
63225
67833
90292
56302
77826
72146
87267
70428
38808
90042
54844
92731
81318
70971
73423

Alina
Marc
Rod
Buck
Corinna
Nathan
Neely
Larry
Lisa
Zari
Donna
Kayla
Curtis
Dennis
Justin
Stephen
Roland
Deryel
Doug
Gordon
John
Katelynn
Mary
Logan
Helen
Joshua
Chester
Gary
Katina
Nathan
Dustin
Bradley

Michael

e

[nNe!

Brinker
Britten
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Browne
Bruce
Bruch
Brummet
Brummet
Brummett
Bryant
Buchanan
Buchanan
Buckley
Bullard
Burkman
Burks
Burnette
Burnette
Burns-verbarg
Burrell
Butcher
Butcher
Cain

Cain

Cain
Calabrese
Call
Campbell

Avilla
Hammond
Farmersburg
West Harrison
Linton
Linton
Linton
Fairland
Fountaintown
COLUMBUS
Alexandria
Alexandria
Lafayette
Atlanta
Waveland
Elizabeth
Richmond
Demotte
Greensburg
Bloomington
Kokomo
Springville
Indianapolis
Avon
Wabash
Wabash
Vevay
Madison
Madison
Valparaiso
Angola
Lebanon

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46710
46323
47850
47060
47441
47441
47441
46126
46130
47201
46001
46001
47905
46031
47989
47117
47374
46310
47240
47404
46902
47462
46259
46123
46992
46992
47043
47250
47258
46383
46703
46052

2018-02-18
2016-01-31
2017-02-10
2016-01-31
2021-03-04
2021-03-04
2021-03-04
2017-02-28
2021-02-27
2020-11-03
2017-09-22
2018-09-29
2021-12-29
2021-12-29
2021-02-25
2018-11-07
2021-10-27
2017-02-26
2016-03-31
2021-02-28
2021-02-22
2017-02-13
2016-03-29
2021-02-27
2018-02-04
2020-02-05
2021-02-18
2021-01-29
2021-01-29
2021-12-13
2020-03-19
2016-09-22



81294
73424
89168
85977
61899
59109
82799
80498
80501
80499
80500
77841
62991
63104
75784
74314
40707
59595
70909
70908
70910
82161
82447
82448
12220
86482
10531
10532
81299
73926
78236
92881

lan

lan
Matt
Wayne
Brooke
Paige
Tyler
Jacob
Jillian
Natalie
Sarah
Michael
Bryan
Drayk
Dennis
Lonnie
Bert
Philip
Anthony
James
Noah
Kelly
Joseph
Summer
Darrin
Jonathan
Karen
Michael
Jason
Taylor
Brent
bryan

Allen

W

Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Carpenter
Carpenter
Cartwright

Christophe Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash
Casten
Castner
Castner
Catterton
Cauble
Caverly
Chaffee
Chaplin
Chaplin
Chaplin
Chapman
Cheesman
Cheesman
Christenberry
Christenberry
Clary

Clary
Clevenger
Clevenger
Cline
Clingenpeel

Lebanon
Lebanon
Rochester
Greensburg
West Harrison
West Harrison
Pittsboro
Brownsburg
Brownsburg
Brownsburg
Brownsburg
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
North Vernon
Bedford
Comstock Park
Huntertown
Marleville
Marleville
Marleville
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Spencer
Lafayette
Elwood
Elwood
Covington
Covington
Sheridan
Camden

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Michigan
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46052
46052
46975
47240
47060
47060
46167
46112
46112
46112
46113
46303
46303
46303
47265
47421
49321
46748
46056
46056
46056
46237
46220
46220
47460
47904
46036-8860
46036-8860
47932
47932
46069
46917

2017-11-03
2016-09-22
2020-12-23
2019-12-09
2016-02-28
2016-02-28
2021-03-01
2021-03-04
2021-03-04
2021-03-04
2017-07-23
2021-03-01
2021-02-28
2021-02-28
2016-12-31
2016-11-21
2018-02-09
2017-03-31
2016-02-07
2016-02-07
2016-02-07
2018-01-13
2019-01-26
2019-01-26
2021-04-02
2020-01-22
2019-02-08
2021-02-28
2017-11-05
2021-01-19
2021-11-16
2021-02-06



92193
78068
78069
78070
78067
78066
90389
81644
81994
78882
58898
81569
81568
1013

67200
1014

63364
77852
56884
82560
69680
90549
87717
25764
31525
8229

71559
91485
82166
88865
82165
92366

Emily
Alexis
Callie
Easton
Juanita
Keith
Kegan
Chad
Daniel
mark
Jeff
Hunter
Michael
Carolyn
Eva
Tom
Greg
Lenny
Ryan
Larry
Kyle
Miaka
Kaylee
Jeff
Joshua
Christopher
Luke
JON
Adam
RJ

Will
Christopher

> <

Michelle

D
C.

Clouse
Clowers
Clowers
Clowers
Clowers
Clowers
Clutter
Coats
Coblentz
coffey
Coffin
Collins
Collins
Colvin
Colvin
Colvin
Combs
Combs
Combs
Comley
Condra
Conkling
Cook
Cooley
Coons
Cooper
Cooper
COOROS
Cope
Cope
Cope
Corbin

CROMWELL
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Lynnville

Connersville
Greensburg

FLOYDS KNOBS

Knightstown
Portland
Portland
Solsberry
Solsberry
Solsberry
Gaston
Hebron
Gaston
Milan
Noblesville
Evansville
Peru
Demotte
Lafayette
Gaston
Muncie
PORTAGE
Brownsburg
Indianapolis
Brownsburg
Linton

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46732
46259
46259
46259
46259
46259
47619
47331
47240
47119
46148
47371
47371
47459
47459
47459
47342
46341
47342
47031
46060
47720
46970
46310-9234
47909
47342
47302
46368
46112
46234
46112
47441

2022-01-02
2020-01-12
2020-01-12
2020-01-12
2020-01-12
2021-01-13
2021-03-02
2020-12-10
2018-12-24
2017-03-19
2021-02-28
2017-12-05
2017-12-05

2021-11-17
2021-11-17
2021-05-20
2017-02-14
2018-01-29
2021-01-28
2019-02-28
2020-03-11
2019-04-12
2021-12-29
2017-07-25
2021-02-12
2016-02-27
2021-08-31
2021-01-14
2019-11-02
2021-01-14
2021-01-12



78128
73906
24684
33514
61022
83136
76830
91967
92732
91818
88877
81550
81549
83117
78463
62602
71632
71633
78508
43806
85423
12223
56422
69767
68566
77079
49438
89676
89158
89157
89156
86019

Amanda
Jeff
Eric

Jay

Bill
Danica
Matthew
Caleb
Jerry
Anne
Bella
Noah
Robert
Carri
Daniel
Ryan
Austin
Hailee
Kaleb
Ryan
Kyle
Terry
John
Tracy
William
Zach
Miranda
Keith
Brayden
Ethan
Jennifer
Rusty

Matthew

Elizabeth
Bennett
Jason

G

Scott

Corcoran
Corlew
Cornelius
Cottrill
Couch
Coulter
Cox
Coy
Coy
Coyle
Coyle
Coyle
Coyle
Craft
Craft
Cram
Crane
Crane
Crane
Crane
Cravens
Crawford
Crepin
Crider
Croft
Crouch
Crowl
Crum
Culp
Culp
Culp
Culp

Fillmore
Greenfield
Dillsboro
Franklin
Muncie
Gaston
Wabash
Fillmore
Fillmore
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Mason
Indianapolis
Laporte
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Linton
Bloomfield
Muncie
Mt Vernon
Vevay
Westport
Terre Haute
Springville
St Joe
Spensor
Culver
Culver
Culver
Culver

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Ohio

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46128
46140
47018
46131
47302
47342
46992
46135
46135
46168
46168
46168
46168
45040
46237
46350
47424
47424
47441
47424
47302
47620
47043
47283
47804
47462
46785
47460
46511
46511
46511
46511

2019-02-23
2020-11-17
2021-03-07
2021-10-14
2015-12-31
2018-02-17
2017-01-16
2021-01-29
2021-01-29
2021-12-05
2021-12-05
2021-12-05
2021-12-05
2018-02-17
2021-03-02
2021-02-22
2018-12-10
2018-12-10
2018-12-07
2019-12-11
2018-09-25
2021-09-10
2020-03-04
2019-12-14
2021-08-01
2017-01-23
2017-02-28
2020-01-28
2020-12-16
2020-12-16
2020-12-16
2020-12-16



86922
86928
87417
87477
86969
78141
93335
61651
61652
89882
50920
62898
20872
80124
92221
62897
90270
20873
80123
59599
87281
78564
73925
62754
59717
73905
5958

43507
91386
92220
85907
71785

Ethan
Jeff
Caleb
Mike
Logan
Conner
Audrey
Amy
Faith
Kelly
Asilyn
Carson
Douglas
Elijah
lan
Morgan
Morgan
Nylisa
Paul
Randall
Taylor
Hayden
Reed
Derek
Scott
Monica
Frank
Cecil
Clay
Katie
Anthony
Jessica

Allen

Lee

Allen

Cumberworth
Cumberworth
Curtis
Curtis
Cutter
Dame
Daming
Daniels
Daniels
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Day

Day
Dean
Dean
Deck
DeGott
Delph
Dempsey
Dempsey
Denger
Dietz

Holton
Holton
Greencastle
Greencastle
Dillsboro
Huntertown
Bargersville
Demotte
Demotte
LOWELL
Redkey
Redkey
Redkey
Veedersburg
Columbia City
Redkey
Redkey
Redkey
Veedersburg
Russiaville
Scottsburg
Lynn
Madison
West Terre Haute
West Terre Haute
Indianapolis
Clarksville
Crown Point
Newburgh
Newburgh
New Palestine
Columbia City

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47023
47023
46135
46135
47018
46748
46106
46310
46310
46356
47373
47373
47373
47987
46725
47373
47373
47373
47987
46979
47170
47355
47250
47885
47885
46237
47129-1956
46307
47630
47630
46163
46725

2021-02-12
2021-02-12
2020-03-30
2019-03-17
2020-02-14
2017-02-23
2021-03-01
2019-12-17
2019-12-17
2020-02-10
2021-02-28
2018-02-21
2021-02-28
2017-07-10
2022-01-03
2018-02-21
2021-02-28
2018-02-21
2017-07-10
2021-04-02
2021-02-28
2017-03-05
2016-11-05
2021-03-07
2021-03-07
2016-11-05
2021-12-09
2017-01-31
2021-11-06
2021-11-06
2020-01-13
2016-03-06



82765
87934
87215
38597
76110
46192
14216
7815

75378
92057
92056
92054
92055
87380
9595

14442
83884
62867
82163
82162
82164
86329
73645
57780
81981
81982
81983
18283
83378
85963
85964
76990

Jessie
Albert
Joe
Brenda
Jeffrey
Donald
Robert
Tamera
Hannah
Brent
Jake
Molly
Tyler
Mike
Kimberly
Mike
John
Andrew
Audrey
Brian
David
Elizabeth
Ava
Mark
Aaron
Heather
Landry
Ronald
Dave
Jeff
Tracy
Tyler

Allen

David

Dietz
Dimitro
Disney
Dixon
Dohanyos
Dolph
Dorsam
Doty-Davis
Drudge
Drummond
Drummond
Drummond
Drummond
Duerig
Duke

Duke
Duley
Dunn
Eaton
Eaton
Eaton
Eaton

Eck

Eckert
Eden

Eden

Eden
Edwards
Egbert
Ellinger
Ellinger
Ellinghausen

Columbia City
Cabot
Moores Hill
Greenwood
Munster
Michigan City
Elkhart
Anderson
Rochester
Noblesville
Noblesville
Noblesville
Noblesville
Lowell
Camby
Indianapolis
Crawfordsville
Anderson
Brownsburg
Brownsburg
Brownsburg
Brownsburg
fortville
Danville
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield
Kokomo
sunman
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sunman

Indiana
Arkansas
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46725
72023
47032
46143
46321
46360
46514-6525
46013-2578
46975
46060
46060
46060
46060
46356
46113
46237-2443
47933
46012-3248
46112
46112
46112
46112
46040
46122-9522
46074
46074
46074
46902
47041
46563
46563
47041

2018-02-04
2019-05-11
2021-02-25
2021-05-08
2017-01-07
2021-10-26

2021-02-28
2021-12-20
2021-12-13
2021-12-13
2021-12-13
2021-12-13
2019-03-07
2021-03-02
2021-03-02
2020-03-15
2017-02-28
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2016-11-04
2017-08-08
2018-01-05
2018-01-05
2018-01-05
2021-12-31
2018-03-18
2021-01-11
2020-01-10
2019-01-21



18770
83115
81122
69309
69310
90946
90948
90947
71059
71060
86799
58968
81051
66471
79585
86895
81088
81089
68069
68070
93689
93748
94300
56423
32809
65660
93983
91486
32249
92578
92577
90568

Ronald G
Ronald
Gregory
John W
Justin

Billy

Nick

Tonya

Roy

Seth

Guy F
Steven Louis
Jacob

Cooper Mcgee
Kassidy

Derek Paul
Joshua

Samantha

Ronald J
Wyatt Ronald Gene
Grant

Jeff A
Richard

Ryan

Steven D
Tammy

Mary

MARY ANN
Patrick

Casson Luke
Georgia

Gracen

@]

Ellis
ellis jr
Emerick
England
England
Erwin
Erwin
Erwin
Esckelson
Esckelson
Euler
Evan
Fant

Fark
Farris
Fasnacht
Fassnacht
Fassnacht
Fazi

Fazi
Fennig
Ferguson
Ferrin
Fields
Finney
Finney
Flanagin
FLANAGIN
Fleming
Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher

Jeffersonville
jeffersonville
Kendallville
Danville
Danville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Rochester
Rochester
North Vernon
Avon
Rensselaer
Boonville
Jasonville
Greensburg
Westfield
Westfield
Noblesville
Noblesville
Portland
Marion
Brownsburg
Laurel
Kokomo
Kokomo
Portage
PORTAGE
Kokomo
Boonville
Boonville
Boonville

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47130-
47130
46755
46122
46122
47909
47909
47909
46975
46975
47265
46123
47978
47601
47438
47240
46074
46074
46060
46060
47371
46953
46112
47024
46904
46904
46368
46368
46901
47601
47601
47601

2017-02-19
2018-02-17
2017-10-16
2019-10-28
2018-10-26
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2020-05-07
2016-03-31
2016-03-31
2021-02-20
2021-02-28
2020-05-10
2016-01-31
2021-02-25
2019-02-10
2017-10-12
2017-10-12
2021-11-07
2021-12-01
2021-05-05
2021-05-31
2021-11-02
2016-01-02
2021-01-16
2021-01-16
2021-08-17
2020-08-31
2021-02-08
2021-02-27
2021-02-27
2021-02-27



93260
82934
82935
58977
69870
69871
93341
93416
78518
78360
56885
88977
78320
88254
92429
87242
89141
69372
52621
52622
90518
77540
78507
85759
78509
78506
92784
92785
92783
47374
44256
73928

Greg
James
Lauren
Richard
Keith
Melissa
John
Jeshua
Josh
Zech
Bruce
Phillip
jesse
Tyler
Lucy
Karly
Tyler
Morgan
Caleb
Luke
Malaia
Craig
Hilary
Laila
Lydia
Nick
Addison
Corbin
Troy
Carla
Jacob
Anthony

Nadine

hudson

Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Fogler
Fondaw
Fondaw
Fort
Foster
Foxworthy
Foxworthy
Frauhiger
Freel
freese
Frink
Fritz
Froehike
Froehlke
Frye
Fugate
Fugate
Fulford
Fulk
Fusco
Fusco
Fusco
Fusco
Gaither
Gaither
Gaither
Gambill
Gambill
Garcia

Boonville
Lowell
Lowell
Columbus
Martinsville
Martinsville
Anderson
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Craigville

Hartford City
indianaapolis

Greenwood
Roanoke
Kingsbury
kingsbury
Elwood
Richmond
Richmond
Jacksonville
Parker City
Linton
Linton
Linton
Linton
Linton
Linton
Linton
Linton
Linton
Westfield

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47601
46356
46356
47203
46151
46151
46011
46816
46227
46227
46731
47348-9233
46227
46142
46783
46345
46345
46036
47374
47374
47438
47368
47441
47441
47441
47441
47441
47441
47441
47441
47441
46074

2021-02-27
2019-02-27
2021-02-28
2018-02-25
2015-12-21
2015-12-21
2021-03-01
2021-03-04
2017-03-04
2017-03-01
2021-03-19
2021-11-28
2017-02-27
2021-01-28
2021-01-07
2020-10-06
2019-09-17
2015-10-30
2016-12-31
2018-04-25
2020-03-08
2021-07-01
2020-12-14
2020-12-14
2020-12-14
2020-12-14
2021-02-01
2021-02-01
2021-02-01
2021-01-19
2021-01-13
2016-11-05



87248
92164
65424
94350
82937
66589
91944
88243
88244
88245
22801
94458
83969
83507
85951
86581
86888
38185
31430
93782
85716
86200
86201
90251
90250
5114

55182
70313
36324
36323
67229
75022

Ryan
Robert
Michael
Blake
Sammy
Ryan
Brayden
Ben

Ben
Cassidy
Scott
Jon
Aaron
Mike
Ariana
Paul
Tori
Adam
Jeremiah
Nick
Andrew
Eli
Madison
Brock
Mason
Gary
Anthony
Caleb
Douglas
Terri
Doug
April

Lee

Bernard

William

Jewel

Rene

T
A

Garrett

A

Gardner
Garfield
Garland
Garrett
Garvin
Gebfert
Gebhard
Geise
Geise
Geise
Geisen
George
Geringer
Geringer
Getts
Getts
Gibbs
Gibson
Gillam
Gillam
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gillespie
Gilliam
Gilliam
Gilmore
Girt

Girt

Girt

Girt
Girton
Girvin

Fowler

Gas City
Indianapolis
Lafayette
Spencer
Fort Wayne
Fishers
Churubusco
Churubusco
Churubusco
Lowell
Muncie
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Kokomo
Kokomo
Greenfield
Galveston
Avon

Avon
Wabash
Wabash
Wabash
Farmland
Farmland
Reynolds
Noblesville
Markleville
Marklevile
Markleville
Francesville
Kokomo

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47944
46933
46201
47909
47460
46825
46037
46723
46723
46723
46356
47304
46303
46303
46901
46901
46140
46932
46123
46123
46992
46992
46992
47340
47340
47980-8086
46060
46056
46056
46056
47946
46902

2021-05-22
2021-12-30
2016-03-03
2021-11-05
2021-02-20
2021-02-09
2021-11-22
2021-07-03
2021-07-03
2019-07-02
2016-11-30
2021-11-17
2019-03-20
2019-03-20
2021-01-05
2021-02-15
2019-02-10
2021-02-22
2021-06-15
2021-06-15
2018-11-04
2020-12-08
2018-11-04
2021-02-26
2021-02-26
2020-10-31
2021-07-26
2018-08-19
2021-06-08
2021-08-20
2020-12-18
2016-12-31



75020
82916
83420
77850
93314
69189
86170
86868
92897
92896
86774
86732
78358
26678
81413
70985
88512
6647

70430
85246
88882
88308
93444
70773
79248
72556
66560
35256
86618
46411
93111
33329

Joe

Derek

Lillian

Lucas

Thomas J-F
Joseph

Malhon

Robert E
Casen

Troy

Zachary dale
Michael Paul
Parker

Jerry

Jerry

Emma M
Eric

George R.
Pam

Paul

justin

Brandon

Cooper

Jessica

Ben

Benjamin

Abe

Dan

Daniel P
Jason
Olivia
Harold

Grace

Girvin
Gleason
Gleason
Gleason
Goad
Godleski
Godwin
Goodfellow
Goodman
Goodman
Gordon
Gorney
Gould
Grabman
Gray
Green
Green
Green
Green
Greene
greer
Grolich
Grolich
Growden Shrout
Hahn
Hahn
Haines
Haire
Haire
Hale

Hale
Halfmann

Kokomo
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Rensselaer
Anderson
Seymour
Westport
Linton
Linton
Rochester
Greenfield
Linton
Crawfordsville
New Paris
Lawrenceburg
Valparaiso
Richmond
Richmond
Crawfordsville
Wheatfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Muncie
Goshen
Goshen
Bluffton
Churubusco
Churubusco
Spencer
Cannelton
Elkhart

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Ohio

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46902
46356
46356
46356
47978
46011
47274
47283
47441
47441
46975
46140
47441
47933
45347
47025
46385
47374
47374
47933
46392
46563
46563
47302
46526
46526
46714
46723
46723
47460
47520
46516

2016-12-31
2021-03-19
2021-03-19
2021-03-19
2021-02-28
2016-10-06
2021-03-02
2020-03-30
2021-02-07
2021-02-07
2020-02-03
2019-02-01
2021-01-19
2021-03-31
2018-08-08
2016-02-09
2019-08-28
2021-04-26
2020-04-21
2021-08-28
2021-11-15
2021-03-06
2021-03-06
2018-02-04
2021-04-13
2021-03-01
2021-02-27
2017-03-31
2021-02-04
2019-12-04
2021-02-19
2021-12-31



78605
77319
90044
61938
78478
92063
92062
87184
90987
74313
74312
77719
76831
87313
1414

91840
91839
86794
86793
86792
87301
87190
5310

6154

62835
58786
5311

93734
47060
92907
49772
59607

Burley
Melissa
Nathan
Austin
Ryan
Emily
Jennifer
Kya
Charles
Clay
Trent
Thomas
Eric
Dylan
Perry
Kaelin
TONI
Logan
Samantha
Sean
Jeremy
Dylan
James
Justin
Kaden
Landen
Madonna
Wes
Doug
Falisha
Cary
Adam

Scott

Joshua

Hall

Hall

Hall
Hamblin
Hamilton
Hamm

Hamm - McQueary

Hamman
Hankins
Harbstreit
Harbstreit
Hardin
Hardwick
Harley
Harpring
Harris
HARRIS
Hart

Hart

Hart
Hartmeyer
Hasty
Hasty
Hasty
Hasty
Hasty
Hasty
Hatchett
Hathaway
Hauck
Hawkins
Hay

Kendallville
Columbia City
Nashville
Kokomo
Morgantown
Jamestown
Jamestown
kendallville
Lowell
Bedford
Bedford
Zionsville
Lizton

South Bend
Batesville
Avon

Avon
BROWNSBURG
BROWNSBURG
Brownsburg
Lowell
Huntington
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
North Vernon
Carlisle
Carlisle
Ellettsville
Laporte

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46755
46725
47448
46901
46160
46147
46147
46755
46356
47421
47421
46077
46149
46614
47006
46123
46123
46112-8567
46112-8567
46112
46356
46750
46013-5412
46013-5412
46013-5412
46013-5412
46013-5412
47265
47838
47441
47429
46350

2017-03-07
2017-02-01
2020-02-18
2016-01-31
2019-03-03
2020-12-14
2020-12-14
2021-02-23
2020-05-18
2016-11-21
2016-11-21
2021-02-05
2019-01-17
2021-03-03
2021-08-24
2021-11-05
2021-11-05
2021-03-04
2021-03-04
2019-02-04
2019-03-01
2021-02-24
2021-12-07
2016-04-30
2016-04-30
2016-04-30
2021-12-07
2021-05-23
2016-03-01
2021-02-08
2021-10-22
2021-02-22



62601
86978
84890
84891
89256
93757
75831
82232
71550
89850
71528
82732
82854
82855
82896
82894
82895
49914
47521
78114
91442
90263
78415
66590
73665
72774
89623
91384
53485
53486
82745
88603

Wyatt
Dirk
Ryan
Shannon
Josiah
Bray
Charles
Becky
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Scott
Bobby
Callie
Jordan
Dawson
Mark
Summer
Jodi
Ethan
Garrett
Christopher
Harvey
Max
John
Cory
Heather
Lincoln
Derek
Clark
Kendal
Teresa
Paul

Michael

Hay
Hayward
Helbling
Helbling
Helton
Henderson
Herbert
Hessong
Hessong
Hessong
Hessong
Hettmansperger
Hewitt
Hewitt
Hiatt
Hiatt
Hiatt
Hicks
Higginbotham
Higgins
Hilbert
Hilton
Hinchman
Hines
Hintz
Hitchcock
Hoffa
Hoffman
Holesinger
Holesinger
Holland
Hollis

Laporte
Montpelier
Martinsville
Martinsville
Camby
Springville
greensburg
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Silver Lake
Fountaintown
Fountaintown
Jasonville
Jasonville
Jasonville
Barbourville
Noblesville
Cambridge City
HARTFORD CITY
Berne
Spencer
Muncie
Greenfield
Indianapolis
Kingman
Evinsville
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Greenfield
Elberfeld

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Kentucky
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46350
47359
46151
46151
46113
47462
47240
46168
46168
46168
46168
46982
46130
46130
47438
47438
47438
40906
46060
47327
47348
46711
47460
47304
46140
46220
47952
47720
46383
46383
46140
47613

2021-02-22
2019-02-15
2018-06-30
2018-06-30
2020-01-01
2021-06-04
2017-01-02
2019-02-25
2019-02-25
2021-02-07
2019-02-25
2019-02-03
2020-02-02
2021-02-15
2018-02-10
2018-02-10
2018-02-10
2020-03-02
2016-02-28
2017-02-22
2020-08-23
2020-02-27
2017-03-01
2016-02-08
2016-11-05
2016-06-15
2021-03-02
2020-08-14
2016-02-28
2016-12-12
2021-02-05
2021-02-25



39149
66219
78385
70911
66495
73235
68861
78249
73236
72260
87270
87254
74814
74811
74812
74813
44531
85815
87721
52508
65521
77532
83618
89449
86090
94736
77853
54664
16908
70568
82642
59597

Chandler
Ashli
Cooper
John
Matthew
dawn
J.D.

Kyle
Serenity
Ivan

Michael Jr.
Michael Sr.

Amy
Douglas
Ethan
Katie
Neil
Eric
Spencer

Harold (luke)

Daniel
Travis
Kyle
Kyle
Matt
John
Anthony
Matthew
Ricky
John
Angie
Arthur

Hord
Hornberger
Horstman
Horstman
Horstman
howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howells
Hulburt
Hulburt
Huntzinger
Huntzinger
Huntzinger
Huntzinger
Hurd

Christophe Huston

A

L

Hutson
Ingram
Inman
Isaacs
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobs
James
Jaroszewsk
Jasper
Jasper
Jester
Johnson
Johnson

Kokomo
Sunman
Batesville
Batesville
Batesville
Rochester
Rochester
Mason
Rochester
Alexandria
Uniondale
Uniondale
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Logansport
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Winamac
Westfield
Knightstown
Spencer
freedom
Bloomington
Elkhart
Hebron
Martinsville
Martinsville
Greenfield
Laotto
Laotto

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Ohio

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46901-4006 2020-11-19

47041
47006
47006
47006
46975
46975
45040
46975
460018764
46791
46791
46142
46142
46142
46142
46947
46236
47804
46996
46074
46148
47460
47431
47408
46515
46341
46151
46151
46140
46763
46763

2020-02-02
2018-02-01
2016-02-05
2018-02-01
2019-08-07
2019-08-07
2018-02-26
2019-08-07
2016-04-30
2021-02-28
2021-02-28
2017-11-28
2020-12-06
2020-12-06
2017-11-28
2021-01-14
2021-02-04
2019-04-13
2016-02-02
2016-11-15
2017-02-08
2018-03-02
2020-01-15
2018-12-28
2021-12-15
2017-02-14
2021-07-25
2021-07-25
2019-12-13
2018-02-19
2015-11-14



82641
76854
91387
18005
75490
33106
18304
67391
92908
78135
78134
90299
78133
86199
45652
81288
86638
90296
69624
92433
61560
82563
92816
91380
85347
67248
5560

56184
66960
33388
17747
17748

Butch
Dane
John
Kenneth
Baileigh
Daniel
Dawn
Jaseton
Jennifer
Brady
Delaney
Ella
Scott
Logan
B. Peter
Craig
Heather
Kyle
Troy
Padraic
Harley
Janny
Cheyenne
Duane
Kirah
Doug
Rocky
Marina
Miley
Robert
Bob
Sharlene

J.

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kays
Keesling-Mayer
Keller
Keller
Keller
Keller
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Ketterer
Kierys
Kight
Kight
King
King
Kirby
Klee
Kleine
Klemme
Klepper
Klepper
Kline
Kline
Knieriem
Knieriem
Knieriem
Knopp
Knopp

Laotto
Laotto
Newburgh
Sullivan
Kokomo
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Terre Haute
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Fort Wayne
Crown Point
Crown Point
Bluffton

West Lebanon

Crown Point
Fairmount
Cedar Lake
Litchfield
Huntington
Huntington
Kokomo
Kokomo
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer
Shelbyville
Shelbyville

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46763
46763
47630
47882
46901
47424
47424
47424
47804
47882
47882
47882
47882
47882
46814
46307
46307
46714
47991
46307
46928
46303
62056
46750
46750
46902
46901-1928
47460
47460
47460
46176
46176

2021-03-05
2021-03-05
2020-08-14
2021-11-19
2016-12-22
2020-01-30
2020-01-30
2020-01-30
2021-02-08
2021-03-03
2021-03-03
2020-03-02
2017-02-23
2019-01-05
2021-03-15
2018-12-22
2018-12-22
2021-03-06
2015-11-29
2021-01-15
2016-10-31
2019-01-31
2021-02-03
2020-08-13
2021-10-17
2019-02-18
2021-11-30
2019-02-28
2019-02-28
2019-02-28



5173

5174

89748
86020
76257
78563
4946

77227
90295
65452
87384
90301
5562

94833
94832
94834
94835
93196
24838
36813
56634
69639
94323
67257
86968
50344
50341
5002

86733
88953
93302
6543

Katherine C
Mark E.
Richard

Thad

Kyle

Winston

James M
Hannah
Dwight L
Donald E
Mike

Tom

Edward E.
Charlotte
Jennifer

Violet

Willow

Alayna

Patricia

Randall L
Stefanie

Eric

Isabella
Andrew B
Joseph Wayne
Logan

Rick

Donald R.
Brent Michael
Brock L
Avarie

Bryan

Koch
Koch
Koertge
Kovach
Krassow
Kress
Krumel
Lacy
Lake
Lamb
Lambert
Lambert
Landgrave
Landis
Landis
Landis
Landis
Lane
Lane
Lane
Lane
Lark
Lawson
Lee
Livers
Lloyd
Lloyd
Logan
Louks
Love
Lovely
Lovely

La Porte

La Porte
New Palestine
Bremen
Portage
Lynn
Indianapolis
Attica
Hartford city
Greensburg
Churubusco
Columbia City
Kokomo
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Rensselaer
Pine Village
Rensselaer
Rensselaer
Loogoote
Noblesville
Brownsburg
Bradley
Solsberry
Solsberry
Kokomo
Tiptin
Laotto
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Illinois

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46350-9391
46350-9391
46163
46506
46368
47355
46240-2231
47918
47348
47240
46723
46725
46901-4006
47905
47905
47905
47905
47978
47975
47978
47978
47553
46062
46112-8143
60915
47459
47459
46901-8899
46072
46763
46383
46383

2021-02-12
2021-02-12
2021-02-04
2020-12-16
2018-01-09
2017-03-05
2021-11-30
2021-02-20
2021-02-28
2021-12-06
2021-03-08
2021-03-04
2021-11-30
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-02-24

2021-02-24
2021-02-24
2015-12-01
2021-11-03
2017-03-02
2021-02-19
2016-04-30
2016-04-30
2021-11-30
2021-02-28
2021-11-15
2021-02-20
2021-02-20



90193
86853
65408
85668
69659
75420
80258
80257
68644
90519
90520
86006
88499
91061
15997
78720
91721
91720
66175
60033
82880
71671
71672
73735
73733
79040
87181
81561
78481
71590
92686
53160

Jason
Rylan
James
Kameron
Shannon
Charles
Elizabeth
Lonnie
Lonnie
Millie
Brennigan
DaRick
Ryan
JOSH
Winn
Jason
Anne
Don
Timothy
Rodney
Kaden
Alyssa
Derek
Hannah
John
larry
Mia
Kelly
Ryan
Kyle
Chris
Robert

Marie

Matthew

LEE

L

J
Warren

W

Lovely
Lucas
Ludwig
Ludwig
Ludwig
Lynch
Lynch
Lynch
Lynch
Lynn
Mabie
Madlung
Maginot
MAHONEY
Mahuron
Malone
Malott
Malott
Marbeiter
Marcum
Marcus
Marshall
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Mason
Massette
Mattix
Maxwell
McAuliffe

Medaryville
Greencastle
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Paris Crossing
North Vernon
North Vernon
North Vernon
Linton
Muncie
Winamac
Rensselaer
LA FONTAINE
Salem
Wheatfield
South Bend
South Bend
Greenwood
Plymouth
Lowell

Terre Haute
Attica
Greenfield
Greenfield
Inmdianapolis
Marion
Greenfield
Bloomington
Knightstown
Albany
Greensburg

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47957
46135
46303
46303
46303
47270
47265
47265
47265
47441
47304
46996
47978
46940
47167
46392
46617
46617
46143
46563
46356
47805
47918
46140
46140
46221
46952
46140
47403
46148
47320
47240

2020-02-23
2021-06-03
2021-10-30
2021-10-30
2015-10-30
2019-12-21
2021-07-29
2021-07-29
2017-07-13
2020-03-08
2020-03-08
2021-02-08
2021-03-01
2021-06-02
2017-02-22
2020-07-15
2021-10-14
2021-10-14
2018-01-17
2020-02-22
2020-02-10
2016-03-02
2016-03-02
2016-11-07
2016-11-07
2017-04-01
2019-12-18
2017-12-04
2017-03-03
2016-02-26
2021-01-27
2017-04-19



93027
93026
76116
92900
92899
92898
78129
44238
44239
78422
91511
87230
64156
81087
37583
87233
90046
6545

87397
87398
83804
82879
36897
92851
58256
90261
92363
88987
86397
86396
79298
87127

Calvin
Darrin
Jackson
Angie
Audrey
Dustin
Wes
Ernest
Sterlin
Phil
Josh
Krysten
Micaela
Druin
Max
Abbigail
Leah
Mary
Bradley
Chloe
Tyler
Ken
Robert
Joshua
Matt
Michael
Kaden
Kaden
Zander
Zane
Mason
Nathan

A X x>

David

David

McCandless
McCandless
McCauley
McClure
McClure
McClure
McCorkle
McCormick
McCormick
Mccoy
McDaniel
McDaniel
McGhee
McGill
Mchaney
McKee
McKee
Mclain
McLaughlin
Mclaughlin
McNabney
McRae
Mechling
Meeks
Mejean
Mensendiek
Meredith
Meredith
Merritt
Merritt
Merryman
Meshberger

Crawfordsville
Crawfordsville

Lowell
Bicknell
Bicknell
Bicknell
Swayzee
Greenwood
Greenwood
Albion
Jasonville
Jasonville
Franklin
Fishers
Kokomo
Linton
Linton
Taswell
Clayton
Clayton
Plainfield
Lowell
Hamlet
Anderson
Carlisle
Jonesville
Wabash
Wabash
Farmersburg
Farmersburg
Kingman
Linn Grove

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47933
47933
46356
47512
47512
47512
46986
46143
46143
46701
47441
47441
46131
46037
46901-4006
47441
47441
47175-7632
46118
46118
46168
46356
46532
46012
47838
47247
46992
46992
47850
47850
47952
46711

2021-02-15
2021-02-15
2018-01-07
2021-02-07
2021-02-07
2021-02-07
2017-02-23
2020-08-17
2020-08-17
2017-03-01
2021-03-03
2021-03-03
2018-12-31
2022-01-10
2017-10-24
2021-03-03
2021-03-03
2022-01-31
2021-03-10
2021-03-10
2021-12-15
2019-02-09
2020-08-12
2021-02-04
2021-02-08
2021-02-27
2021-01-11
2019-11-26
2021-02-20
2021-02-20
2019-11-03
2019-02-21



87127
87127
87127
86377
93719
78210
87022
16685
77137
87240
93720
82621
88513
69148
91069
79278
75691
75692
81176
84522
65877
46499
91823
90021
93204
75477
73719
61558
83348
62283
90047
90073

Nathan J
Nathan J
Nathan J

Makayla Ann

Casey
Christopher
lan

James A.

Jim

Joe G

nisa

Rod
Rudolph
Rudy
Sarah
Taylor
Chris

Harrison R

Isabella
John
Jeff

Jonathan S

Isaiah
Darrell
Brandon

Robert W

Emily
Cheyenne
Jim

Larry
Alexis
Jayonna

Meshberger
Meshberger
Meshberger
Mickle
Milbauer
Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Milne

Milne
Minetola
Mireley
Mitchner
Mize
Mobley
Mobrley
Money
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morphey
Morphey

Linn Grove
Linn Grove
Linn Grove
Attica
marcellus
Greenfield
Bluffton
Fort Wayne
greenfield
Wolcott
marcellus
Ft Wayne
Portage
Portage
Grovertown
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Fishers
Angola
Bloomington
Fortville
Huntington
Milan
Westfield
Sullivan
North Vernon
Anderson
Attica
Austin
Bradley
Bradley

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Michigan
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Michigan
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois

46711
46711
46711
47918
49067
46140
46714
46808-3731
46140
47995
49067
46818
46368
46368
46531
46140
46140
46140
46037
46703
47408
46040
46750
47031
46074
47882
47265
46012
47918
47102
60915
60915

2019-02-21
2019-02-21
2019-02-21
2021-01-15
2020-08-16
2021-03-02
2021-02-17

2017-01-25
2020-02-26
2020-08-16
2019-02-10
2021-09-04
2018-10-05
2021-06-04
2018-03-01
2020-12-30
2020-12-30
2019-10-19
2021-04-28
2016-12-31
2017-03-02
2021-12-06
2020-02-17
2021-02-25
2016-12-22
2021-12-22
2016-10-31
2018-02-24
2021-02-08
2021-02-18
2021-02-19



80374
88644
88644
88644
88644
49736
36888
49737
49735
90222
90221
92600
85339
92072
85235
81317
93485
90516
81316
90517
48115
90515
81315
74873
87480
90148
77569
49003
53331
82878
91068
86302

Jay
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Alex
Ross
Shawn
Traci
Micah
Milana
Carmen
Haley
James
Tyler
Alexis
Ashlyn
Ashlyn
Brent
Ella
Michael
Michael
Todd
Subin
Joe
Brock
William
Terry
Logan
Amber
Erik
Luka

William
Glenn
Glenn
Glenn
Glenn

Ross

Allen

Morris

Moss

Moss

Moss

Moss
Mountcastle
Mountcastle
Mountcastle
Mountcastle
Mrkall
Mrkall
Mueller
Mueller
Mueller
Mueller
Myers
Myers
Myers
Myers
Myers
Myers
Myers
Myers
Myong
Name
Nauman
Needler
Nelson
Newberry
Newell
Newman
Nichols

Danville
El Cajon
El cajon
El cajon
El Cajon

Crawfordsville
Crawfordsville
Crawfordsville
Crawfordsville

Muncie
Muncie
Avilla
Avilla
Avilla
Avilla
Attica
franklin
Franklin
Attica
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Attica
Valparaiso

Hartford City

Gaston
Indianapolis
Muncie
Sunman
Lowell
Grovertown
Rensselaer

Indiana
California
California
California
California
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46122
92019
92019
92019
92019
47933
47933
47933
47933
47303
47303
46710
46710
46710
46710
47918
46131
46131
47918
46131
46131
46131
47918
46385
47348
47342
46204
47302
47041
46356
46531
47978

2017-08-04
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2020-10-21
2017-12-31
2021-02-27
2021-02-27
2020-02-26
2020-02-25
2020-02-25
2021-12-18
2021-12-18
2021-12-18
2021-12-18
2017-11-06
2021-03-09
2020-03-08
2017-11-06
2020-03-08
2021-03-09
2020-03-08
2017-11-06
2016-12-07
2019-03-17
2021-02-21
2018-02-09
2016-07-31
2021-02-28
2020-02-10
2021-06-04
2019-01-11



86303
62910
86648
82679
86647
92832
86911
70747
92401
56887
70343
72261
82533
82532
80662
9229

85483
81402
37318
86536
85768
78899
78389
78390
26270
26271
73770
69292
71600
78323
59295
18235

Xander
Daniel
Heather
Lanie
T.J.
Mackenzie
Jeff
Dylan
Eddy
Thomas
Greg
John
Abigail
Arik
Charles
John
Mahala
Jeff
Jack
Gregory
Chris
Felicity
Andrew
Braylen
Donald
Robin
Stephanie
Josh
Greg
Hunter
Logan
Jesse

David
R

Cheyenne

Nichols
Nickell
Nish
Nish
Nish
Noe
Northcutt
Ohlenkamp
Olson
Osborn
Overla
Owen
Owens
Owens
Owens
Page
Paine
Parker
Parsons
Patyk
Pavey
Perez-Nuscis
Perkins
Perkins
Perry
Perry
Petersen
Phelps
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Philpot

Rensselaer
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Columbia City
Wolcott
Lowell
Angola
Solsberry
Hartford City
Portland
Rochester
Rochester
Greensburg
Portland
Evansville
Spencer
Bloomington
Scipio
Kokomo
Logansport
Linton
Linton
Hartford City
Hartford City
Greenfield
Martinsville
Greensburg
Bedford
Greensburg
Greensburg

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47978
46237
46278
46278
46278
46725
47995
46356
46703
47459-7039
47348
47571
46975
46975
47240
47371-2840
47714
47460-9444
47408
47273
46902
46947
47441
47441
47348
47348
46140
46151
47240
47421
47240
47240

2019-01-11
2016-08-31
2021-01-30
2021-01-30
2021-01-30
2021-02-04
2019-02-11
2018-02-01
2021-01-14
2016-04-30
2019-02-16
2016-04-30
2018-01-27
2018-01-27
2017-08-27
2021-04-14
2021-10-17
2021-12-18
2021-02-28
2021-01-25
2018-11-10
2017-03-21
2018-02-28
2018-02-28
2021-02-28
2021-02-28
2016-11-08
2020-05-10
2018-02-28
2021-03-09
2017-02-28
2021-03-10



5651

93419
78335
77413
49975
81310
81309
93845
93007
93107
85719
85718
59062
91810
91206
79906
77851
90973
58609
28823
65655
65656
65708
71698
59400
85962
82335
78894
78895
65257
86163
86927

Thomas
Jayde
Tony
Chase
Andrew
Angie
Joe
Kade
Ashton
Ashton
Kenny
Wade
Donald
Krysten
Sean
Tim
Blaine
Brayden
Alexander
Ben

Ella
Sydney
Nathan
Dave
Richard
Bobby
Nicholas
Skylar
Tylar
Christopher
Dillon
Abigayle

Pierce
Pippin
Porter
Pranger
Price
Price
Price
Price
Probus
Probus
Puckett
Puckett
Pulcifer
Purvis
Purvis
Putnam
Pyke
Pyle
Rance
Rance
Rance
Rance
Rawlings
Reberger
Redden Jr
Redfern
Reece
Reed
Reed
Renaud
Resler
Reynolds

Sunman
Kingman
Greensburg
Huntertown
Hartford City
Oldenburg
Oldenburg
Hartford City
Newburgh
Newburgh
Lebanon
Lebanon
Kokomo
Greenwood
Greenwood
Batesville
Sharpsville
Kokomo
Logansport
Logansport
Logansport
Logansport
Sullivan
Attica
Hartford City
Ft Wayne
Cambridge City
Attica

Attica
Oswego
Bloomfield
Worthington

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Illinois

Indiana
Indiana

47041
47952
47240
46748
47348-8609
47036
47036
47348-8609
47630
47630
46052
46052
46902
46143
46143
47006
46068
46902
46947
46947
46947
46947
47882
47918
47348
46815
47327
47918
47918
60543
47424
47471

2021-11-25
2021-03-05
2017-02-28
2017-02-04
2021-06-28
2017-11-05
2017-11-05
2021-06-28
2021-02-14
2021-02-19
2020-10-23
2021-12-13
2021-02-28
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2018-06-15
2017-02-14
2020-02-04
2017-12-29
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2021-12-31
2019-06-09
2020-11-06
2021-05-23
2018-12-07
2021-01-20
2017-03-20
2017-03-20
2021-03-02
2021-03-03
2019-02-12



81646
78262
89047
76843
83188
46907
69491
69492
65251
69493
36322
49045
24

90147
76545
92982
93052
71442
71441
88307
46403
89063
89916
69247
92887
92888
91824
59080
81263
85767
85766
81653

Ryan

Jordan

Braden

James

Jeff

Eugene Scott
Heather
Hunter

Jeff
Mckenzie
Randy
Vincent
Mark
Acellyn
Johnny
Christopher
Christopher
Jamie
Shane
Charles
Charles
Brynn
Cooper
John
Chester L
Dana

Meredith

Steve w
Jadyn

Eleanor

Troy

Wyatt

Aaron

Reynolds
Rhoads
Richardson
Richter
Richwine
Rifner
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggs
Rines
Ritz
Roach
Robertson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Roche
Roche
Rollins
Rollins
Root
Ross
Ross
Rossow
Royer
Ruble
Rucker
Rucker
Rucker

Crothersville
Andrews
Richmond
Sunman
Winamac
New Castle
Winchester
Winchester
Albany
Winchester
Straughn
Portland
Columbus
Linton
Morgantown
Bristol
Bristol
Greenwood
Greenwood
Vincennes
Vincennes
Churubusco
Lapel
Salem
cedar lake
cedar lake
Carmel
Bloomington
Seymour
Avilla

Avilla

Avilla

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47229
46702
47374
47041
46996
47362
47394
47394
47320
47394
47387
47371-1602
47201
47441
46160
46507
46507
46143
46143
47591
47591-9617
46723
46051
47167
46303
46303
46074
47408
47274
46710
46710
46710

2020-11-03
2017-02-26
2021-01-20
2017-01-17
2018-02-20
2021-01-18
2016-11-15
2018-02-27
2018-02-27
2016-11-15
2017-01-15

2021-02-21
2018-01-11

2019-02-23
2019-02-23
2021-07-19
2015-10-31
2020-12-08
2021-02-13
2016-10-15
2021-02-06
2021-02-06
2021-11-02
2019-02-28
2017-11-01
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09



77194
90370
79347
22646
79348
85978
69394
88427
89618
72141
94334
65038
88872
78315
90194
70144
58895
58893
58896
85659
46719
66029
62166
66030
70145
92819
71025
71024
77372
91808
67202
67201

Brian
Brian
Hunter
Johnathan
Preston
Chris
Clayton
Breklon
Aliyah
Dwayne
Aiden
Henry
Reagan
Matt
Conner
Erik
Austin
Donald
Tyler
Craig
Greg
Bryce
Daniel
Katie
Charles
Kameron
Ben
Larry
Shay
Robert
Dee Dee
James

William

Runyon
Runyon
Runyon
Runyon
Runyon
Rust
Rust
Salyers
Samm
Schaaf
Schacht
Schacht
Schacht
Scheurich
Schleman
Schmitt
Schofield
Schofield
Schofield
Scholle
Schultz
Schuster
Schuster
Schuster
Scott
Scrimager
Sedwick
Sedwick
Sells
Sembroski
Shackelford

Luther IV Shackelford

Demotte
Demotte
Portland
Reckey
Portland
Russiaville
Markleville
Urbana
Jasonville
Kokomo
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Greenfield
Medaryville
Lowell
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Sunman
Fort Wayne
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Lowell
Attica

Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Modoc
Greenwood
Owensville
Owensville

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46310
46310
47373
47373
47373
46979
46056
46990
47438
46901
46556
46556
46556
46140
47957
46356
46237
46227-1553
46237
47041
46804
46303
46303
46303
46356
47918
46303
46303
47358
46142
47665
47665

2021-03-05
2021-03-05
2017-04-17
2020-08-25
2017-04-17
2021-12-11
2017-02-16
2020-08-19
2020-01-24
2021-11-09
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2017-02-27
2020-02-23
2021-02-20
2018-02-28
2018-02-28
2018-02-28
2019-10-26
2021-01-22
2021-01-31
2021-01-31
2018-01-14
2017-01-11
2021-02-03
2018-03-01
2021-03-06
2020-02-22
2021-10-31
2019-02-25
2021-03-31



78371
92371
71919
82000
37269
74849
93807
93808
93806
76940
76845
91698
12183
12185
93968
85293
94690
94691
89839
80518
92911
84795
91995
82882
58657
93758
66848
62709
70456
65948
62527
94525

Jacqueline
Matthew
JOBY

Kenneth

Kevin

Gene

Anna

Elizabeth

Scott

Todd

Zachary
Braydon

Brian S.
Lorraine

Josh

Brody David
Cory

Nora

Abigail

Richard Blaine
Sharon L
Larry Wayne
Jesse

Caleb

Julie

Terry

Anita S
Bailey

Brian

Chuck

Colton J
Gregory T.

Sharp
Sharp
SHAW
Shaw
Shaw
Shealy
Shearier
Shearier
Shearier
Sheehy
Sheehy
Sheets
Sheffler
Sheffler
Shepherd
Shively
Shively
Shively
Shreve
Simmons
Sims
Sinclair
Sizemore
Skelton
Slicer
Slusser
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith

danville
North Vernon
Shoals
Walkerton
Mt Vernon
Aurora
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Crown Point
cedar lake
Noblesville
Plainfield
Plainfield
North Webster
Plymouth
Battleground
Battleground
Jasonville
Fairland
Indianapolis
Plainfield
Rising Sun,
Boonville
Dillsboro
Anderson
Lawrenceburg
Greenwood
Lowell
Morristown
Lawrenceburg
Wheatfield

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46122
47265
47581
46574
47620
47001
46157
46157
46157
46307
46303
46060
46168
46168
46555
46563
47920
47920
47438
46126
46216
46168
47040
47601
47018
46013
47025
46143
46356
46161
47025
46392

2017-03-01
2022-01-12
2020-09-27
2021-01-30
2020-01-16
2021-01-05
2021-06-22
2021-06-22
2021-06-22
2018-01-20
2018-01-17
2021-11-01
2021-02-28
2020-02-18
2021-08-13
2019-09-03
2021-12-07
2021-12-07
2021-03-04
2020-08-09
2021-02-08
2018-06-15
2021-12-04
2018-02-09
2021-03-07
2021-06-05
2016-02-28
2018-02-28
2018-01-20
2019-01-05
2016-02-28
2021-11-23



75948
75949
62528
62526
66849
78423
70457
85349
80296
73609
62282
92910
90614
66096
90613
70021
88511
73295
92772
92771
44632
61559
88849
88848
85348
47349
47348
25863
43904
89870
89868
89871

James
Jordyn
Joydyn
Landon
Peyton
Samantha
Zackary
Ron
Matthew
Seth
Shawn
Aidan
Jordan
Tim
Tim
Rick
Zachary
Don
Brock
Dakota
Bret
Maria
Michael
Rorbert
Michael
Austin
Dee
Scott
Joe
Addison
Jeremy
Kimerlee

m m

~

—

Scott
Scott

> >

John

Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smithson
Sommers
Southworth
Spall
Sparks
Speedy
Speedy
Speedy
Spidel
Spoljoric
Spradlin
Sprunger
Sprunger
Staal
Stacey
Staley
Staley
Stark
Starnes
Starnes
Starnes
Stemen
Sterk
Sterk
Sterk

Lawrenceburg
Lawrenceburg
Lawrenceburg
Lawrenceburg
Lawrenceburg
Lowell

Lowell

Parker City
Wabash
Marion
Seymour
Switz City
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Lebanon
LaPorte
Portage
Beme

Berne

South Holland
Anderson
Veedersburg
Veedersburg
Farmland
Crawfordsville
Crawfordsville
Crawfordsville
Ft Wayne
Remington
Remington
Remington

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Illinois

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47025
47025
47025
47025
47025
46356
46356
47368
46992
46953
47274
47465
47670
47670
47670
46052
46350
46368
46711
46711
60473
46013
49787
49787
47340
47933
47933
47933
46809
47977
47977
47977

2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2018-01-16
2018-01-16
2020-01-17
2018-01-20
2018-01-20
2018-09-11
2019-12-14
2016-11-03
2021-02-23
2021-02-08
2021-03-19
2016-01-14
2021-03-19
2017-01-02
2020-09-04
2021-09-06
2022-01-28
2022-01-28
2020-03-15
2016-10-31
2019-10-29
2019-10-29
2021-01-13
2017-12-24
2020-12-31
2020-12-31
2017-02-28
2021-02-24
2021-02-24
2021-02-24



89869
83612
76552
76553
41891
42295
42739
42301
53452
53450
53451
88080
6688

76546
94673
81870
72857
90290
81868
81869
87162
71366
82079
82078
93056
56886
79625
69860
53377
69859
92337
72793

Lilly
Ashley
Donald
Kaydence
Cole
Grady
Joni
Willis
Kiley
Randell
T. Robin
Rodney
Jerry
Kayla
Elise
Brooklyn
Dakota
Elayni
Evan
Logan
Parker
Vanessa
Alex
Kyle
TOM
Tom
Samantha
Faith
Gary
Wyatt
Hannah
Teri

Sterk
Sterrett

Paul Brook Stevens

Stevens
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stiers
Stiers
Stiers
Stilson
Stiner
Stinson
Stokes
Stone
Stone
Stone
Stone
Stone
Stone
Stone
Stout
Stout
STRICKER
Stricker
Strouse
Studt
Studt
Studt
Summers
Sutton

Remington
Greenfield
Akron
Akron
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen
Bunker Hill
Bunker Hill
Bunker Hill
Clayton
Corydon

Morgantown

Fishers
Galveston
Freedom
Jasonville
Galveston
Galveston
Linton
Galveston
Martinsville
Martinsville
Greensburg
Greensburg
Spencer
New Castle
New Castle
New Castle
Ladoga
Kokomo

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47977
46140
46910
46910
46526-8733
46526-8733
46526-8733
46526-8733
46914
46914
46914
46118
47112-7307
46160
46038
46932
47431
47438
46932
46932
47441
46932
46151
46151
47240
47240
47460
47362
47362
47362
47954-7233
46901

2021-02-24
2021-03-02
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30

2019-06-02
2021-12-31
2018-01-11
2021-12-05
2021-02-22
2017-06-21
2020-02-28
2021-02-22
2021-02-22
2019-02-23
2021-02-22
2018-01-09
2018-01-09
2021-02-17
2019-03-01
2019-05-25
2015-12-19
2015-12-19
2015-12-19
2021-01-10
2016-06-13



72794
93868
88976
6316

6317

54663
94709
89516
78095
82102
5838

93067
83025
83024
66735
91927
66736
70883
85729
27941
84021
32223
27527
77543
87060
93411
82063
87241
77658
65084
77176
89944

Teri
Jack
Victoriana
Shirley
Van

Dan
Jerod
Jonna
Nicholas
Robert
Terry
Victoria
Alvin
Susan
Alex
George
Nicholas
Patrick
Carol
Cecil
Bruce
Dean
Ted
Charles
Taylor
Taryn
Brandon
Kristine
Tim
Mike
Jon

Eli

B
Hope

Paige

>

M

A
A

Matthan

Sutton
Sweeney
Sweet
Swindall
Swindall
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Teegarden
Teegarden
Thielbar
Thielbar
Thielbar
Thielbar
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thorek
Thorn
Thorn
Thorne
Tibbetts
Tibbs
Tibbs
Tichenor
Trader
Travis

Kokomo
Floyds Knobs
Greenfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Pendleton
Lafayette
Rising Sun
Kewanna
Rising Sun
Pendleton
Franklin
Middletown
Middletown
Sumava Resorts
Sumava Resort
Sumava Resorts
Sumava Resorts
Plainfield
Muncie
Crawfordsville
Danville
Crown Point
Winchester
Lynn
Winchester
Lawrenceburg
Kingsbury
Kingsbury
Valparasio
Bennington
Swayzee

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

46901
47119
46140
47424-8715
47424
46064-9525
47909
47040
46939
47040
46064-9525
46131
47356
47356
46379
46379
46379
46379
46168
47303
47933
46122
46307
47394
47355
47394
47025
46345
46345
46363
47011
46986

2019-11-30
2021-07-11
2019-11-21

2020-04-30
2021-12-10
2020-01-18
2017-02-22
2020-01-18
2020-04-30
2021-02-17
2021-02-15
2021-02-15
2021-02-16
2021-11-20
2021-03-02
2021-02-16
2021-12-15
2021-09-15
2020-03-23
2020-06-19
2021-11-20
2021-03-04
2019-02-23
2021-03-04
2019-01-08
2022-02-10
2022-02-10
2020-09-30
2021-01-30
2021-02-13



13408
74059
93726
93727
67080
92570
82083
93721
89768
87612
86290
37758
83387
82399
56197
93374
72147
91811
81312
93106
70913
81320
69500
89423
83898
71190
74337
85816
85817
75673
77493
81319

Patricia S.
Burke

Jackson

Jarren

Hannah

Dylan

Alex

Brandon Keith
Phillip

Shawn Mykal
Kyle Joseph
A Mace

Dennis

Mara

John Thomas
Raven

Troy w
Neva

Deea

Ashley

Olivia Mckena
Macie

Ciara N
Payne

Shelby

John R
Elaina

Nick

Sam

Justin

Amanda

Greg

Tucker
Tuggle
Tunnell
Tunnell
Turner
Tyner
Uebersetzig
Upchurch
Uphold
Valentine
Van Meter
Vanblaircom
Vanderwall
VanDiepenbos
Veach
Veasey
Verbarg
Verbik
Vester
Virgin
Voorhies
Voss
Waddell
Waggoner
Waggoner
Wagner
Wahlman
Wahlman
Wahlman
Waldrip
Walker
Walker

La Fayette
Attica

Elwood
Elwood
Kendallville
Waynetown
Greenwood
Greensburg
Bloomfield
Manilla
Muncie
Valparaiso
Earl Park
New Paris
Pendleton
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
North Webster
Boonville
Springville
Commiskey
Muncie
Spencer
Spencer
Eaton

Paris Crossing
Paris Crossing
Paris Crossing
Greenfield
Lowell

Cedar Lake

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47905
47918
46036
46036
46755
47990
46143
47240
47424
46150
47304
46383
47942
46553
46064
46205
46259
46231
46555
47601
47462
47227
47304
47460
47460
47338
47270
47270
47270
46140
46356
46303

2020-12-08
2021-05-21
2021-05-21
2017-02-24
2021-01-23
2019-01-10
2021-05-19
2020-02-02
2019-03-31
2021-01-13
2021-02-10
2019-02-26
2018-01-21
2018-10-03
2021-03-02
2016-03-29
2021-12-04
2017-11-05
2021-02-19
2016-02-05
2017-11-06
2016-11-15
2021-02-20
2018-03-17
2016-02-13
2022-01-01
2022-01-01
2022-01-01
2021-01-31
2021-02-07
2017-11-06



77924
71727
71725
39373
46175
7483

91175
93420
92838
88447
77549
87035
87036
86141
77223
58276
89796
21377
93809
71814
86533
21378
39573
58767
74809
88852
86882
58700
74051
90265
86883
36321

Ryan
Kaylin
Sean
Larry
Larry
Robert
Stacy
Jayden
Alexis
Michael
Josh
Dwayne
Dylan
Sarah
Nathan
Amy
Cody
Dan
Jason
John
Joseph
Terry
Tracy
Robert
Donald
Layne
Leah
Michael
Mike
Sonya
Tabatha
Richard

Brent

Renae

Wallace
Waltz
Waltz
Watkins JR
Watkins Sr.
Webber
Webber
Webster
Weiler
Weiler
Werner
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whyde
Wilbourn
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Winkle

Hartford City

Morristown
Morristown
Roadchdale
Danville
Avon
Indianapolis
Rensselaer

Crewfordsville

Batesville
Yorktown
Waterloo
Waterloo
Demotte
Lowell
Washington
Rensselaer
Hobart

New Harmony

Lowell
Princeton
Anderson
Washington
Straughn
Rockville
Attica
Rockville
Jasonville
Jasonville
Jonesville
Rockville
Albany

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47348
46161
46161
46172
46122
46123
46231
47978-73
47933
47006
47396
46793
46793
46310
46356
47501
47978
46342
47631
46356
47670
46013
47501
47387
47872
47918
47872
47438
47438
47247
47872
47320

2020-02-17
2018-03-02
2018-03-02
2021-09-30
2019-01-21
2021-12-31
2020-07-01
2021-03-05
2021-02-04
2019-08-17
2017-02-08
2019-02-18
2019-02-18
2021-01-02
2021-01-28
2016-01-02
2021-02-24
2018-11-30
2021-06-22
2019-02-28
2021-01-25
2021-01-24
2016-01-02
2020-02-02
2019-02-11
2021-10-30
2019-02-11
2021-11-10
2016-11-05
2021-02-27
2019-02-11
2021-11-30



87071
56791
56790
12703
59280
46213
50879
62059
86872
94567
92952
78242
53177

Bret
Caden
Danielle
Denver
Cierra
Ronald
Spencer
Zachary
Ava

Ki

Dan
Ray
Steven

Winsett
Wischmeier
Wischmeier
Wischmeier
Wiseman
Wolfe
Workman
Wray
Yelton

Yiu

Yoder
Young
Zoda

Boonville
Mooresville
Mooresville
Mooresville
Lawrenceburg
Indianapolis
Cloverdale
Nashville
Moores Hill
Fishers
Plymouth
Rockport
Hartford City

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

47601
46158
46158
46158
47025
46217
46120
47448
47032
46037
46563
47635
47348

2021-02-19
2021-04-01
2021-04-01
2021-04-01
2016-03-05
2021-02-28
2019-07-09
2019-02-13
2020-02-09
2021-11-25
2021-02-11
2021-12-31
2021-02-16



